
MPH

Canby, OR

1/21/2018

PEE WEE

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

BRIANNA PRICE DESTINYS CLASSIC CHIC 17.494

ALYSSA CHRISTENSON LENA 20.167

JOIE SMITH FANNY 20.817

WYLIE STURM COWBOY 23.739

SYDNEY HUDSON MARIAH 36.192

PAISLEY PURDY COWBOY 43.454

SUNNIE SMITH FANNY 47.7

OPEN AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST 14.91 $70.00

2 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.369 $42.00

3 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 15.411 $28.00

4 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 15.434

5 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.571

6 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 16.629

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" no time

OPEN PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 RACHEL STOLLER DATS A BIANKUS 14.531 $80.00

2 MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST 14.91 $48.00

3 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.106 $32.00

4 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 15.411

5 MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 15.434

6 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 15.922

7 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.184

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" no time

2500 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT" 15.182 $36.00

2 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.403 $24.00

3 DEANNA NELSON A BIANKUS BREEZE "MURPHY" 15.854

TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" no time

2500 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT" 15.182 $45.00

2 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.403 $30.00

3 SYDNIE JERSEY MYA UR A BIANKUS 15.792



4 DEANNA NELSON A BIANKUS BREEZE "MURPHY" 15.854

TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" no time

1000 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 AUDREY AVERILL THR BLACK PEARL FAME 15.381 $72.00

2 DANI PERRY IM A TWISTED SISTER 16.033 $59.00

3 JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 16.422 $45.00

4 YASMIN MATA GEORGIE 16.571 $31.00

5 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 16.597 $18.00

6 AUTUMN MITCHELL SMART LOOKIN DIVA 16.641

7 ELLIE ARNDT GEORGE 16.807

8 OLIVIA HAINES SADIE 17.365

9 KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 18.595

10 DIANNA CUBIC AMBER 19.855

KEISHA KEMPER HONEY 21.99

BRITTANY NELSON BCD DEVIL SOX "TWIZZLE" no time

MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" no time

DARCY LAPIER MP VAQUERO STAR "STARLET" no time

WENDY RARIDEN LICKETY SPLIT CASH no time

1000 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 AUDREY AVERILL THR BLACK PEARL FAME 15.381 $72.00

2 BRITTANY NELSON BCD DEVIL SOX "TWIZZLE" 15.456 $54.00

3 DANI PERRY IM A TWISTED SISTER 15.746 $36.00

4 WENDY RARIDEN LICKETY SPLIT CASH 15.801 $18.00

5 JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 16.422

6 SKYLAR JERSEY MY SHUGAR DADDY "RUBY" 16.554

7 KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 18.595

8 KEISHA KEMPER HONEY 21.918

MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" no time

YASMIN MATA GEORGIE no time

DARCY LAPIER MP VAQUERO STAR "STARLET" no time

AUTUMN MITCHELL SMART LOOKIN DIVA no time

4D AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 DEBBIE PACK SMR JUDGE MY FALCON 14.821 $214.00

2 MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST 14.991 $186.00

3 AUDREY AVERILL THR BLACK PEARL FAME 15.026 $143.00

4 KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 15.107 $100.00

5 RAYNA JOHNSON KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN 15.143 $71.00

AMANDA MARRIOTT SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT" 15.182

SHARON WOODS REECES FROST N STAR 15.196

AMY SMITH DUDDA LADUH "DUDLEY" 15.308



Division II

1 AUDREY AVERILL EASY KIPPA DASH 15.332 $193.00

2 STEPHANIE SEARLS PISTOL 15.353 $167.00

3 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.369 $129.00

4 EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 15.375 $90.00

5 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 15.382 $64.00

PATSEY HAYES ELANOR LUVS MONEY 15.403

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.403

AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 15.411

MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 15.434

MAGGIE BECK LADY 15.45

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD WOODY 15.466

GRACE STEINER "BO" 15.47

LINDSEY GRIFFIN THR WOOD BE FAME 15.509

AMANDA MARRIOTT LITTLE KLICKITAT CAT 15.51

STORMY GRIFFIN IMA CIRCUIT JUDGE 15.592

TARA POLICH STREAKING MAGNOLIA 15.673

TANYA LEDBETTER CP THURSDAY 15.712

HAILEY FERRIS HUGAS LOADED GUN 15.785

SHAWNA JOHNSON SMR FROSTED FALCON 15.789

Division III

1 DUSTI DEVORE MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA 15.835 $164.00

2 ELENA BOEHME DIAMOND 15.866 $142.00

3 AMANDA MARRIOTT UNO MAS POR FAVOR 15.867 $110.00

4 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 15.93 $77.00

5 HENNIEMAR SCHAK SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY" 15.935 $55.00

ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 15.944

KATTIE ACKLEY FLY ON MY FIREWATER "FLY" 15.98

MAKAYLA JOHNSON GONNA DASH FOR GOLD 15.995

BROOKE JONAS MAGIC 16.232

TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 16.25

Division IV

1 KATTIE ACKLEY STREAKIN COOLCAT 16.402 $143.00

2 JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 16.422 $124.00

3 KAYTIE HENRICKS CASCADE FALLS 16.501 $95.00

4 KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 16.521 $67.00

5 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.571 $48.00

MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 16.597

TAYLOR GUISTO STRAWBERRY LIL "LILLY" 16.628

LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 16.629

KRIS HARROLD YO BLUE DRIFT 16.645

FALLON PERDEW DANDY ALANA OLENA 16.786

ELLIE ARNDT GEORGE 16.807

SKYLAR JERSEY MY SHUGAR DADDY "RUBY" 16.821

BARBARA SADEWASSER SYBILS MOON 17.298

SUE WEBB BARREDS ROWDY 17.355

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" no time



RALEY POLICH MISSIN LEO CHEX no time

HENNIEMAR SCHAK KOLA no time

TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" no time

SYDNIE JERSEY MYA UR A BIANKUS no time

JUDY WINTERS DTF CURRENTLY DASHING no time

WENDY RARIDEN LICKETY SPLIT CASH no time

DARCY LAPIER MP VAQUERO STAR "STARLET" no time

DARCY LAPIER STAR WAR CUTTERS LYNX "WHIP" no time

OLIVIA LEONHART SMOKIN FANCY PANTS "FANCY" no time

AUDREY AVERILL THR BUGS ON MY BULLY no time

MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" no time

SALLY JOHNSTON BOGIE SPECIAL LADY no time

4D PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 RACHEL STOLLER DATS A BIANKUS 14.531 $81.00

2 MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST 14.991 $73.00

3 GRACE STEINER "BO" 14.992 $62.00

4 AUDREY AVERILL THR BLACK PEARL FAME 15.026 $54.00

Division II

1 RAYNA JOHNSON KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN 15.097 $73.00

2 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.106 $66.00

3 KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 15.107 $56.00

4 AMANDA MARRIOTT SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT" 15.182 $49.00

TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 15.382

CAROL WURDINGER HOT ROD 15.397

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.403

AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 15.411

MAHRISA PALUCK COLE HARD CASH 15.434

KATTIE ACKLEY STREAKIN COOLCAT 15.441

MAGGIE BECK LADY 15.45

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD WOODY 15.466

LINDSEY GRIFFIN THR WOOD BE FAME 15.509

AMANDA MARRIOTT LITTLE KLICKITAT CAT 15.51

Division III

1 STORMY GRIFFIN IMA CIRCUIT JUDGE 15.592 $62.00

2 TANYA LEDBETTER CP THURSDAY 15.712 $56.00

3 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 15.743 $48.00

4 WENDY RARIDEN LICKETY SPLIT CASH 15.801 $41.00

ELENA BOEHME DIAMOND 15.866

AMANDA MARRIOTT UNO MAS POR FAVOR 15.867

LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 15.922

HENNIEMAR SCHAK SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY" 15.935

KATTIE ACKLEY FLY ON MY FIREWATER "FLY" 15.962

Division IV

1 KAYTIE HENRICKS CASCADE FALLS 16.076 $54.00



2 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.184 $49.00

3 BROOKE JONAS MAGIC 16.232 $41.00

4 TAYLOR BLACKWELL JW 16.25 $36.00

JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 16.422

KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 16.602

TAYLOR GUISTO STRAWBERRY LIL "LILLY" 16.628

BARBARA SADEWASSER SYBILS MOON 18.323

PATSEY HAYES ELANOR LUVS MONEY no time

KRIS HARROLD YO BLUE DRIFT no time

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" no time

TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" no time

AUDREY AVERILL THR BUGS ON MY BULLY no time

DARCY LAPIER MP VAQUERO STAR "STARLET" no time

DARCY LAPIER STAR WAR CUTTERS LYNX "WHIP" no time

OLIVIA LEONHART SMOKIN FANCY PANTS "FANCY" no time

MAHRISA PALUCK MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY" no time

JUDY WINTERS DTF CURRENTLY DASHING no time


